
 

Faculty and Staff Directory 

Position Faculty or Staff Email 

Principal Mr. Parrimore kparrimore@dadeschools.net 

Assistant Principal Dr. Ibanez Sanchezj@dadeschools.net 

Registrar Ms. Douglas cddouglas@dadeschools.net 

Secretary Treasurer Ms. Ellis Ceellis@dadeschools.net 

Reading Coach Ms. Barona Barona@dadeschools.net 

Math and Science 
Coach 

Ms. Hernandez Mayrahern@dadeschools.net 

Pre-K Ms. Sonnenburg Zeny02@dadeschools.net 

Ms. Hawkes Jhawkes@dadeschools.net 

 
Kindergarten 

Ms. Cohens Bernicecohens@dadeschools.net 
Ms. Serrano kserrano@dadeschools.net 

1st Grade Dr. Wims Sjwims@dadeschools.net 

Ms. Wooten 216694@dadeschools.net 
 
2nd Grade 

Dr. Bromell Msbelvin@dadeschools.net 

Ms. Green Ddunwoody-
green@dadeschools.net 

Ms. Mesia 221323@dadeschools.net 
 
3rd Grade 

Ms. T. Parker 285489@dadeschools.net 

Ms. K. Parker Kiaparker@dadeschools.net 
 
4th Grade 

Ms. Suarez 339383@dadeschools.net 

Ms. Katzfey 306203@dadeschools.net 

 
5th Grade 

Ms. Corrales 343558@dadeschools.net 
TBA  

Art Ms. Casal cguillencasal@dadeschools.net 
Music OPEN  

World Languages Ms. Millares 290681@dadeschools.net 

Ms. Fernandez 214329@dadeschools.net 
ESOL Ms. Viete Jviete@dadeschools.net 
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Physical Education Ms. Acosta 343733@dadeschools.net 

SPED Ms. Gonzalez Dgonzalez@dadeschools.net 
Counselor TBA  

Community 
Involvement Specialist 

Ms. Cabrera fcabrera@dadeschools.net 

 

 

 


